BY

INFINITE LUXURY



BAKERY

PLAIN CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

ALMOND CROISSANT

CINNAMON SWIRL

BANANA BREAD FINANCIER
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
CRANBERRY AND YOGURT MUFFIN

BREAKFAST

CHIA SEED & COCONUT PUDDING
Dairy-free

HOMEMADE GRANOLA AND YOGURT PARFAIT
Served with full fat yogurt

AVOCADO TOAST

Boiled egg, egg yolks, egg whites, Feta cheese, dried cranberries, multi grain toast

BELGIAN STYLE WAFFLE

Maple syrup, powdered sugar

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE BOWL

Phuket pineapple, banana, coconut, honey and homemade granola

TOM YUM BENEDICT

Chiang Mai bacon, bok choy, Tom Yum hollandaise sauce
and homemade English muffin

AVOCADO BENEDICT

Avocado, two poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, sesame
and homemade English muffin

HANGOUT CHILLI SCRAMBLED BEIGEL

Avocado, spring onion, lime, chili scrambled eggs and toasted sour dough

BREAKFAST BEIGEL

A choice of scrambled or fried egg, Cheddar cheese and a choice of
smoked bacon or ham

FOLDED HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE

Paris ham, Cheddar cheese, rocket and grilled tomato

CREAM CHEESE BEIGEL

Toasted beigel, cream cheese and chopped green onions
ADD ON

SMOKED SALMON & CAPERS 100 AVOCADO & SESAME 80

PASTA

BLACK TRUFFLE CREAM

Creamy truffle sauce and Parmesan cheese

BEEF BOLOGNESE

Homemade beef bolognese and Parmesan cheese

SMOKED SALMON PESTO

Homemade basil pesto sauce, smoked salmon and Parmesan cheese

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

120

150

190

120

230

190

190

190

280

190

280

240

240

240

TOASTED BEIGEL SANDWICHES

GRILLED VEGETABLE

Grilled eggplant, roasted capsicum, zucchini, sundried tomato and Feta cheese

HAM AND CHEESE

Shaved ham, Cheddar cheese, oak leaf lettuce, sliced tomato and Dijon mayonnaise

B.B.L.T

Brie cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise

SIGNATURE HANGOUT TRADITIONAL
ENGLISH SALT BEEF BEIGEL

Homemade Wagyu salt beef, dill pickles and Coleman's English Mustard

GRILLED 3 CHEESE PANINI

Apricot chutney, Cheddar cheese, Parmesan and Mozzarella

MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO PANINI

Arugula, basil pesto, and mayonnaise

HANGOUT PANINI

Serrano ham, fig and balsamic chutney and oak lettuce

CUBANO PANINI

Pulled pork, ham, dill pickles, Dijon mustard and Gruyere cheese

SOUPS & SALADS

NICOISE SALAD

Seared tuna, boiled egg, potato, cherry tomato, green beans, onion
and mustard dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR

Grilled chicken breast, soft-boiled egg, Serrano ham chips, Parmesan cheese
and croutons

PRAWN & AVOCADO COCKTAIL

with poached prawn, avocado, dill, shaved fennel and oak leaf lettuce

TUNA QUINOA POKE BOWL

Seared tuna loin, pickled ginger, edamame, cucumber, avocado
and sesame dressing

SMOKED SALMON QUINOA POKE BOWL

with chopped smoked salmon, sesame, pickled ginger, edamame
cucumber, avocado and honey lime dressing

MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP

PUMPKIN AND COCONUT SOUP
SWEET CORN & JALAPENO

IMPORTED PLATTER

KATA ROCKS' COLD CUTS PLATTER

Assortment of Joselito sampler cold cuts, baguettes, dried fruit, nuts
olives and grapes

KATA ROCKS' CHEESE BOARD

Choice of 3 cheeses with baguette, dry fruit and nuts

HANGOUT'S SIGNATURE PLATTER

Assortment of Joselito cold cuts and imported artisanal cheeses
baguette, dry fruit & nuts, olives and grapes

Please inform your host of any food allergies or special dietary requirements when placing your order.

Above prices are in Thai Baht, inclusive of 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

290

290

270

350

250

250

320

320

240

310

280

320

320

150

150
150

420

420

760



SOFT DRINKS
HOMEMADE DESSERT

COKE | COKE LIGHT | SPRITE | DRY GINGER ALE 325m| 70

SODA WATER 325ml 70 APPLE CAKE with Vanila Ice Cream
ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER 750ml 170 PUMPKIN TART with Vanilla Ice Cream
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 750ml 190 LONEY CAKE

KR WATER BOTTLE 500m! 40

BOUNTY
VEGAN CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT TART

BEER

ICE CREAM AND SORBET CUPS BY LA VANILLE 100ml|

Mango, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Salted Caramel

ASAHI 330ml 120
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 330ml 120
PERONI 330ml 190
CORONA EXTRA 330m 250 ILLY COFFEE
SINGHA 320ml 110
AMERICANO | ESPRESSO | DECAF ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE | LATTE | CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE | MOCHA
WINE SELECTION GLASS  BOTTLE '
ICED COFFEE | ICED LATTE
SPARKLING DOUBLE ESPRESSO
Zardetto Private Cuvée Spumante Brut NV ltaly 280 1,200
CHAMPAGNE T E A
Paul Dangin & Fils Carte Brut NV France 640 2,400
ROSE WINE
Tasca d’ Almarita Regaleali Rosé ltaly 330 1,600 EARL GREY
Chateau Roubine La Vie En Rosé France 360 1,920
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
WHITE WINE CHAMOMILE
Wolf Blass, Bilyara Chardonnay Australia 280 1,280
Clearwater Cove, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 330 1,520 PEPPERMINT TEA
RED WINE SENCHA GREEN TEA
Patriache "Endless Summer" Pinot Noir France 330 1,920 LEMON ICE TEA
Penfolds Koonunga Hill Cabernet Sauvignon Australia 440 2,000

THAI ICE TEA

FRUIT JUICES & SMOOTHIES

FRESH : MANGO | PINEAPPLE | ORANGE | APPLE | WATERMELON
MIXED BERRIES SMOOTHIE

MANGO | BANANA SMOOTHIE

PASSION FRUIT | ORANGE | MANGO SMOOTHIE

Please inform your host of any food allergies or special dietary requirements when placing your order.
Above prices are in Thai Baht, inclusive of 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

SHARE WITH US ON: 0 #KATAROCKS

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO MAKE A RESERVATION AT KATA ROCKS

T:+66 (0)76 370 777 | E: DINING@KATAROCKS.COM | WWW.KATAROCKS.COM



