





BAKERY

PLAIN CROISSANT	90
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	90
ALMOND CROISSANT	90
CINNAMON SWIRL	90
BANANA BREAD FINANCIER	90
HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	90
CRANBERRY AND YOGURT MUFFIN	90

BREAKFAST

CHIA SEED & COCONUT PUDDING Dairy-free	120
HOMEMADE GRANOLA AND YOGURT PARFAIT Served with full fat yogurt	150
AVOCADO TOAST Boiled egg, egg yolks, egg whites, Feta cheese, dried cranberries, multi grain toast	190
BELGIAN STYLE WAFFLE Maple syrup, powdered sugar	120
TROPICAL SMOOTHIE BOWL Phuket pineapple, banana, coconut, honey and homemade granola	230
TOM YUM BENEDICT Chiang Mai bacon, bok choy, Tom Yum hollandaise sauce and homemade English muffin	190
AVOCADO BENEDICT Avocado, two poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, sesame and homemade English muffin	190
HANGOUT CHILLI SCRAMBLED BEIGEL Avocado, spring onion, lime, chili scrambled eggs and toasted sour dough	190

A choice of scrambled or fried egg, Cheddar cheese and a choice of

FOLDED HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE

Paris ham, Cheddar cheese, rocket and grilled tomato

Toasted beigel, cream cheese and chopped green onions

AT2AD

ADD ON

BREAKFAST BEIGEL

CREAM CHEESE BEIGEL

SMOKED SALMON & CAPERS 100

smoked bacon or ham

PASIA	
BLACK TRUFFLE CREAM Creamy truffle sauce and Parmesan cheese	2 4 0
BEEF BOLOGNESE Homemade beef bolognese and Parmesan cheese	240
SMOKED SALMON PESTO Homemade basil pesto sauce, smoked salmon and Parmesan cheese	2 4 0

AVOCADO & SESAME 80

TOASTED BEIGEL SANDWICHES

GRILLED VEGETABLE Grilled eggplant, roasted capsicum, zucchini, sundried tomato and Feta cheese	290
HAM AND CHEESE Shaved ham, Cheddar cheese, oak leaf lettuce, sliced tomato and Dijon mayonnaise	290
B.B.L.T Brie cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise	270
SIGNATURE HANGOUT TRADITIONAL ENGLISH SALT BEEF BEIGEL Homemade Wagyu salt beef, dill pickles and Coleman's English Mustard	350
GRILLED 3 CHEESE PANINI Apricot chutney, Cheddar cheese, Parmesan and Mozzarella	250
MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO PANINI Arugula, basil pesto, and mayonnaise	250
HANGOUT PANINI Serrano ham, fig and balsamic chutney and oak lettuce	320
CUBANO PANINI Pulled pork, ham, dill pickles, Dijon mustard and Gruyere cheese	320

SOUPS & SALADS

NIÇOISE SALAD Seared tuna, boiled egg, potato, cherry tomato, green beans, onion and mustard dressing	240
CHICKEN CAESAR Grilled chicken breast, soft-boiled egg, Serrano ham chips, Parmesan cheese and croutons	3 1 0
PRAWN & AVOCADO COCKTAIL with poached prawn, avocado, dill, shaved fennel and oak leaf lettuce	280
TUNA QUINOA POKE BOWL Seared tuna loin, pickled ginger, edamame, cucumber, avocado and sesame dressing	320
SMOKED SALMON QUINOA POKE BOWL with chopped smoked salmon, sesame, pickled ginger, edamame cucumber, avocado and honey lime dressing	320
MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP	150
PUMPKIN AND COCONUT SOUP	150
SWEET CORN & JALAPEÑO	150

IMPORTED PLATTER

KATA ROCKS' COLD CUTS PLATTER Assortment of Joselito sampler cold cuts, baguettes, dried fruit, nuts olives and grapes	420
KATA ROCKS' CHEESE BOARD Choice of 3 cheeses with baguette, dry fruit and nuts	420
HANGOUT'S SIGNATURE PLATTER Assortment of Joselito cold cuts and imported artisanal cheeses baguette, dry fruit & nuts, olives and grapes	760

280

190

280

SOFT DRINKS

COKE COKE LIGHT SPRITE DRY GINGER ALE	325ml	70
SODA WATER	325ml	70
ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER	750ml	170
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	750ml	190
KR WATER BOTTLE	500ml	40

BEER

ASAHI	330ml	120
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	330ml	120
PERONI	330ml	190
CORONA EXTRA	330ml	250
SINGHA	320ml	110

WINE SELECTION		GLASS	BOTTLE
SPARKLING Zardetto Private Cuvée Spumante Brut NV	Italy	280	1,200
CHAMPAGNE Paul Dangin & Fils Carte Brut NV	France	640	2,400
ROSÉ WINE Tasca d' Almarita Regaleali Rosé Chateau Roubine La Vie En Rosé	Italy France	330	1,600 1,920
WHITE WINE Wolf Blass, Bilyara Chardonnay Clearwater Cove, Sauvignon Blanc	Australia New Zealand	280	1,280 1,520
RED WINE Patriache "Endless Summer" Pinot Noir Penfolds Koonunga Hill Cabernet Sauvignon	France Australia	330440	1,520 2,000

HOMEMADE DESSERT

APPLE CAKE with Vanilla Ice Cream	240
PUMPKIN TART with Vanilla Ice Cream	240
HONEY CAKE	240
BOUNTY	240
VEGAN CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY	240
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT TART	240
ICE CREAM AND SORBET CUPS BY LA VANILLE 100ml Mango, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Salted Caramel	9 0

ILLY COFFEE

AMERICANO ESPRESSO DECAF ESPRESSO	9 5
FLAT WHITE LATTE CAPPUCCINO	130
HOT CHOCOLATE MOCHA	130
ICED COFFEE ICED LATTE	130
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	130

TEA

130
130
130
130
130
130
130

FRUIT JUICES & SMOOTHIES

FRESH: MANGO PINEAPPLE ORANGE APPLE WATERMELON	140
MIXED BERRIES SMOOTHIE	140
MANGO BANANA SMOOTHIE	140
PASSION FRUIT ORANGE MANGO SMOOTHIE	140

Please inform your host of any food allergies or special dietary requirements when placing your order. Above prices are in Thai Baht, inclusive of 10% service charge and applicable government tax.



